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ITEM # A 13621, CHECKMASTER® CHECK VALVES - FLARE TO FLARE

Specifications | Dimensions
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Connection Size

End Type

MAP

Weight

Operating Temperature [Min]

3/8in
Flare

48 bar
700 psi

0.09 kg
0.20 Ib

-40 °C
-40 °F



9/6/2024 | Page 2 of 2

. 149 °C
Operating Temperature [Max] 300 °F
3/8in
A 10 mm
2.40in
B 61 mm
C 13/16in
21T mm

Nut Hex


https://streamlineproductinfo.muellerstreamline.com/plp/htm/ibot.htm

